PR-2
2-WEEK DELIVERY
mV/V, 0-5, 0-10 VDC, OR 4-20 mA
GAGE, ABSOLUTE, VACUUM,
BAROMETRIC
The FP2000 series is a manufacturing and delivery system which allows the customer to select
the configuration which best fits the needs of the application. Choose from two accuracies, four
outputs, six pressure ports, five electrical terminations and twenty-five pressure ranges. The FP

ACCESSORIES
ADDERS
HOW TO ORDER
CODE 5a
1/4-18 NPT Female
CODE 5f
G1/4B Female
CODE 5c
7/16-20 UNF Female
CODE 5g
G1/4 B Male
CODE 5b
1/4-18 NPT Male
CODE 5d
7/16-20 UNF Male
Pressure
Port
Options
<
1
0
0
0
P
S
I
>
1
5
0
0
P
S
I
Extended temperature range (1y)
Buffered shunt cal (3d)
CE rating (9e)
Intrinsically safe, 2 wire (9d) See page AP-6
CE and Intrinsically safe (9f) See page AP-6
Potentiometers (14c)
Mating connectors with 15' of cable for Bendix connector (6a)
without shunt with shunt (3d)
mV/V AA113 AA513
4-20 mA AA116 AA516
0-5 / 0-10 VDC AA117 AA517
Mating Connectors Only
Mini DIN (40050) AA161
Bendix AA111
Standard DIN (43650) AA157
It’s easy to order exactly what you need. Simply make one selection in each of the required categories, choose
adders and accessories only if you want them. The result is a custom transducer with standard delivery!
Example TYPE ACCURACY RANGE OUTPUT PORT CONNECTOR
Order Code: FPG 1 AT 2u 5b 6a
This example is for a gage pressure unit, 0.10% accuracy, 5 psi range, mV/V output, 1/4-18 NPT Male
pressure port, and a Bendix electrical connection.
ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS
Bendix PTIH-106P (6a)
MINI DIN, 40050 (6n)
5´ Integral cable, polyurethane (6q)
Std. DIN, 43650 (6m)
Conduit fitting, (6r)
TRANSDUCER TYPE
Gage (FPG)
Absolute (FPA)
Barometric (FPB)
Vacuum (FPV)
ACCURACY
0.10% (1)
0.25% (2)
AVAILABLE OUTPUTS
mV/V (2u)
5 VDC (2d)
10 VDC (2g)